
LOT 4 BLOCK C SUWANNEE VALLEY
ESTATES S/D & THAT PORTION TO
THE C/L OF SW TAD PL LYING SE

COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
P O BOX 1529
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

22-2S-16-01718-004

8600 COUNTY IMP
03

22216.020 1.00/

282 NW BONITA WAY, LAKE CITY
05/17/2023 MLU

04/13/2023 kellen 0.21 10,200 0 0 10,200

STANDARD
3

0
7,000
10,200
17,200

0
17,200

03 17,200
0

17,200
0

17,200

1331/1896 2/24/2016 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (MARGA

SHERRY ANN MOODY (S

1303/0738 4/23/2015 WD U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARGARET GILBERT (UNM
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XFOB:1:1: DIAMOND CARPORT M H

22757 M H 250 02/01/2005

18050 M H 125 03/12/2001

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 8600 C COUNTY 0 RSF-1 76.00 120.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,200.00 10,200.00 10,200


